Alamo Classic 2015

Individual Scores Report

USA Gymnastics Level 10

10035

10084

10091

10029

10079

10002

10037

10027

10089

Name
Amoree Lockhart

Skylar Kilough-
Wilhelm

Lauren Wrage

Mia Townes

Taylor Anderson
Joanna Chambers
Macy Orosco

Ally Hancock

Trudy Schoepfer

USA Gymnastics Level 10

10088

10078

10064

10033

10065

10067

10068

10066

10082

Name

Evy Schoepfer
Alexa Al-Hameed
Katarina Derrick
Kyndall Baze
Karley Hutchinson
Molly McNamara
Glory Yoakum
Torri Hutchinson

Tea Grady

League ID

League ID

Club
Empire Gymnastics

Triad Gymnastics

Triad Gymnastics

Crenshaw Athletic Club

Inc.
Triad Gymnastics
AcroTex Gymnastics

Empire Gymnastics

Crenshaw Athletic Club

Inc.

Triad Gymnastics

Club

Triad Gymnastics
Triad Gymnastics
Pearland Elite
Empire Gymnastics
Pearland Elite
Pearland Elite
Pearland Elite
Pearland Elite

Triad Gymnastics

VT

9.600

9.050

9.225

9.350

8.700

8.550

8.950

X XXX

X XXX

VT

9.725

9.675

9.375

9.200

9.600

9.275

8.825

X XXX

X XXX

uB

8.450

8.700

9.200

7.250

8.050

8.575

7.300

X XXX

9.575

UB

9.575

9.700

8.850

8.625

8.550

8.200

8.625

7.950

X XXX

BB

9.800

9.625

8.750

9.400

9.200

8.600

8.150

8.650

X XXX

BB

9.675

9.100

9.250

9.150

8.650

9.300

8.725

9.700

X XXX

FX

9.575

9.450

9.400

9.425

9.375

8.500

7.950

8.650

X XXX

FX

9.600

9.500

9.375

9.575

9.375

9.100

9.150

X XXX

8.900
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Prelims - 3B

Prelims - 3B

Page 1

- Level 10 JrA
AA #
37.425 1
36.825 2
36.575 3
35.425 4
35.325 5
34.225 6
32.350 7
17.300 8
9.575 9

- Level 10 JrB
AA #
38.575 1
37.975 2
36.850 3
36.550 4
36.175 5
35.875 6
35.325 7
17.650 8
8.900 9



Alamo Classic 2015
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USA Gymnastics Level 10

10087

10081

10034

10057

10036

10044

10004

10003

10071

Name

Kynsee Roby

Erin Castle
Jordan Draper
Diana Manzano
Mary Nicholson
Savannah Farrell
Isabella Scalapino
Courtney Foster

Tori Kellett

USA Gymnastics Level 10

10074

10045

10024

10073

10080

10086

10005

Name

Monica Riley

Mary Korlin-Downs

Makenzie Stremmel

Jennifer Norton

Macall Campbell
Meredith Phipps

Becky Thron

League ID

League ID

Club

Triad Gymnastics
Triad Gymnastics
Empire Gymnastics

J and R Gymnastics
Empire Gymnastics
Flips Gymnastics LLC
AcroTex Gymnastics
AcroTex Gymnastics

Top Flight Gymnastics
Training Center

Club

Top Flight Gymnastics
Training Center

Flips Gymnastics LLC

All American
Gymnastics

Top Flight Gymnastics
Training Center

Triad Gymnastics
Triad Gymnastics

AcroTex Gymnastics

VT

9.625

9.425

8.800

9.275

8.850

9.025

9.350

9.375

9.425

VT

9.400

9.150

9.425

8.400

X XXX

X XXX

X XXX

uB

9.450

9.200

8.325

8.675

7.750

8.300

6.350

X XXX

X XXX

uB

9.600

8.925

6.050

8.725

9.450

X XXX

X XXX

BB

9.900

9.225

9.725

9.000

9.600

9.375

8.125

9.125

X XXX

BB

9.650

9.725

8.000

X XXX

X XXX

8.925

8.975

FX

9.575

9.200

9.350

9.050

9.125

7.300

8.600

9.150

X XXX

FX

9.350

8.350

7.850

8.250

8.800

8.850

X XXX

1/17/2015 2:46 PM
Page 2

Prelims - 3B - Level 10 SrA

AA #
38.550 1
37.050 2
36.200 3
36.000 4
35.325 5
34.000 6
32.425 7
27.650 8

9.425 9

Prelims - 3B - Level 10 SrB

AA #
38.000 1
36.150 2
31.325 3
25.375 4
18.250 5
17.775 6

8.975 7
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